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Food and Drink Specification 

Item Number  

Product Name Charbonnel Et Walker Pink Marc De Champagne Heart 

Brand Contact Address Charbonnel et Walker, One, The Royal Arcade, 28 Old 
Bond Street, London W1S 4BT 

Net Weight 34g 

Country of Origin United Kingdom 

Storage Instructions Store in a cool dry place, away from direct sunlight. 

Ingredients White chocolate (50%) (sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk 
powder, emulsifier (soya lecithin), natural vanilla 
flavouring), milk chocolate (28%) (sugar, cocoa butter, 
whole milk powder, cocoa mass, emulsifier (soya lecithin), 
natural vanilla flavouring), salted butter (milk) (12%), Marc 
de Champagne (2.5%), icing sugar, white rum, colour 
(beetroot red), maize starch, natural flavouring. 

Allergy Information For allergens see ingredients in bold. May also contain 
traces of nuts and gluten. 

Nutritional Information 

Typical Values Per 100g Per serving (if applicable) 

Energy (kJ) 2374  

Energy (kcal)  569  

Fat (g) 39  

Of which saturates (g) 24  

Carbohydrates (g) 45  

of which sugars (g) 44  

Fibre (g) 0.6  

Protein (g) 5  

Salt (g) 0.35  

Additional Information (Y/N) 

Suitable for Vegans N 

Vegetarians Y 

Contains Alcohol Y 

Alcohol ABV % 3.2% ABV 

Refund Policy 
We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless 

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights. 

 



 
 
 

 

Food and Drink Specification 

Item Number  

Product Name Charbonnel Et Walker Handbag & Milk Chocolate Shoes  

Brand Contact Address Charbonnel et Walker, One, The Royal Arcade, 28 Old 
Bond Street, London W1S 4BT 

Net Weight 60g 

Country of Origin United Kingdom 

Storage Instructions Store in a cool dry place, away from direct sunlight. 

Ingredients Sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, cocoa mass, 
emulsifier (soya lecithin), natural vanilla flavouring. 

Allergy Information For allergens, see ingredients in bold. May also contain 
traces of nut and gluten. 

Nutritional Information 

Typical Values Per 100g Per serving (if applicable) 

Energy (kJ) 2357  

Energy (kcal)  563  

Fat (g) 36.2  

Of which saturates (g) 21.8  

Carbohydrates (g) 50.9  

of which sugars (g) 49.9  

Fibre (g) 2.1  

Protein (g) 7  

Salt (g) 0.21  

Additional Information (Y/N) 

Suitable for Vegans N 

Vegetarians Y 

Contains Alcohol N 

Alcohol ABV % N/A 

Refund Policy 
We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless 

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights. 

 
 



 
 

 

Food and Drink Specification 

Item Number GPN0018 

Product Name Gnaw Thank You milk chocolate 80g bar 

Brand Contact Address 59 Whiffler Road, Norwich, Norfolk NR3 2AW 

Net Weight 80g 

Country of Origin United Kingdom 

Storage Instructions Store between 14-22◦c, away from direct sunlight and 
moisture 

Ingredients Sugar (34.2%), Cocoa Butter (26.1%), Milk Powder 
(25.1%), Cocoa Mass (14%), Emulsifier (sunflower lecithin, 
0.6%), Natural vanilla flavouring (0.01%) 

Allergy Information Contains milk. May contain traces of peanuts, tree nuts, 
soya and gluten. 

Nutritional Information 

Typical Values Per 100g Per serving (if applicable) 

Energy (kJ) 2427KJ  

Energy (kcal)  580Kcal  

Fat (g) 40.7g  

Of which saturates (g) 24.4g  

Carbohydrates (g) 47.4g  

of which sugars (g) 43.8g  

Fibre (g) 0.00g  

Protein (g) 8.3g  

Salt (g) 0.2g  

Additional Information (Y/N) 

Suitable for Vegans N 

Vegetarians Y 

Contains Alcohol N 

Alcohol ABV % N/A 

Refund Policy 
We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless 

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights. 

 
 



 

 

Food and Drink Specification 

Item Number GPN0017 

Product Name Happy Birthday milk chocolate 80g bar 

Brand Contact Address 59 Whiffler Road, Norwich, Norfolk NR3 2AW 

Net Weight 80g 

Country of Origin United Kingdom 

Storage Instructions Store between 14-22◦c, away from direct sunlight and 
moisture 

Ingredients Sugar (34.2%), Cocoa Butter (26.1%), Milk Powder 
(25.1%), Cocoa Mass (14%), Emulsifier (sunflower lecithin, 
0.6%), Natural vanilla flavouring (0.01%) 

Allergy Information Contains milk. May contain traces of peanuts, tree nuts, 
soya and gluten. 

Nutritional Information 

Typical Values Per 100g Per serving (if applicable) 

Energy (kJ) 2427KJ  

Energy (kcal)  580Kcal  

Fat (g) 40.7g  

Of which saturates (g) 24.4g  

Carbohydrates (g) 47.4g  

of which sugars (g) 43.8g  

Fibre (g) 0.00g  

Protein (g) 8.3g  

Salt (g) 0.2g  

Additional Information (Y/N) 

Suitable for Vegans N 

Vegetarians Y 

Contains Alcohol N 

Alcohol ABV % N/A 

Refund Policy 
We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless 

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights. 

 
 
 



 
 

 

Food and Drink Specification 

Item Number  

Product Name Biscuiteers Hamish Lemon Iced Biscuit  
 

Brand Contact Address Biscuiteers Limited, Unit 2 Greenlea Park, Prince Georges 
Rd, London, SW19 2JD www.biscuiteers.com 

Net Weight 25g 

Country of Origin Baked in the UK. 

Storage Instructions Store in a cool, dry place. Do not refrigerate. 

Ingredients Biscuit Ingredients: Plain WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, 
Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Caster Sugar, 
Butter (MILK, Salt), Golden Syrup (Partially Inverted 
Refiners Syrup), Self-Raising WHEAT Flour ((WHEAT 
Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Raising 
Agents (Calcium Phosphates, Sodium Carbonates)), EGG, 
Water, Lemon Oil. Icing Ingredients: Icing Sugar (Icing 
Sugar, Anti-Caking Agent: E341), Water, Royal Icing Mix 
(WHEAT Starch, Dried EGG White, Sugar, Acidity 
Regulators: Calcium Lactate, Tartaric Acid, Cream of Tartar, 
Lactic Acid, Dextrose, Stabiliser: Guar Gum), Vanilla 
Flavouring (Propylene Glycol, Water, Flavouring 
Substances, Colour (E150d)), Food Colouring (Thickener: 
(E551), Corn Starch, Colours: (E102, E110, E129, E132, 
E133)).  
E110, E129, E102 may have an adverse effect on activity 
and attention in children. 
Allergy advice: For allergens, including cereals containing 
gluten, see ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS. Produced in a 
kitchen which handles TREE NUTS, PEANUTS, SOYA, 
SESAME and SULPHUR DIOXIDE. 

Allergy Information Contains WHEAT, MILK and EGGS. May Contain TREE 
NUTS, PEANUTS, SOYA, SESAME and SULPHUR 
DIOXIDE. 

Nutritional Information 

Typical Values Per 100g Per serving (if applicable) 

Energy (kJ) 1755  

Energy (kcal)  416  

Fat (g) 9.3  

Of which saturates (g) 5.5  

Carbohydrates (g) 78.7  

of which sugars (g) 50.6  

http://www.biscuiteers.com/


Fibre (g) 0  

Protein (g) 4.8  

Salt (g) 0.3  

Additional Information (Y/N) 

Suitable for Vegans N 

Vegetarians Y 

Contains Alcohol No 

Alcohol ABV % N/A 

Refund Policy 
We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless 

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights. 

 
 
 

 

Food and Drink Specification 

Item Number 
 

 

Product Name Biscuiteers Birthday Cake Biscuit 
 

Brand Contact Address Biscuiteers Limited, Unit 2 Greenlea Park, Prince Georges 
Rd, London, SW19 2JD www.biscuiteers.com 

Net Weight 25g 

Country of Origin Baked in the UK. 

Storage Instructions Store in a cool, dry place. Do not refrigerate. 

Ingredients Biscuit Ingredients: Plain WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, 
Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Caster Sugar, 
Butter (MILK, Salt), Golden Syrup (Partially Inverted 
Refiners Syrup), Self-Raising WHEAT Flour ((WHEAT 
Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Raising 
Agents (Calcium Phosphates, Sodium Carbonates)), Cocoa 
Powder ((8%) (Acidity Regulators E525, E501)), EGG, 
Water. Icing Ingredients: Icing Sugar (Icing Sugar, 
Anti-Caking Agent: E341), Water, Royal Icing Mix (WHEAT 
Starch, Dried EGG White, Sugar, Acidity Regulators: 
Calcium Lactate, Tartaric Acid, Cream of Tartar, Lactic Acid, 
Dextrose, Stabiliser: Guar Gum), Vanilla Flavouring 
(Propylene Glycol, Water, Flavouring Substances, Colour 
(E150d)), Food Colouring (Humectant: (E422), Carrier: 
(E1520), Thickener: (E551), Corn Starch, Colours: (E102, 
E110, E129, E132, E133)), Sugar Decoration Ingredients 
(Sugar, Corn Starch, Maltodextrin, Colours (E160C, E100, 
E163), Glazing Agent (Carnauba Wax), Spirulina Extract). 
E110, E129, E102 may have an adverse effect on activity 
and attention in children. 

http://www.biscuiteers.com/


Allergy advice: For allergens, including cereals containing 
gluten, see ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS. Produced in a 
kitchen which handles TREE NUTS, PEANUTS, SOYA, 
SESAME and SULPHUR DIOXIDE. 

Allergy Information Contains WHEAT, MILK and EGGS. May Contain TREE 
NUTS, PEANUTS, SOYA, SESAME and SULPHUR 
DIOXIDE. 

Nutritional Information 

Typical Values Per 100g Per serving (if applicable) 

Energy (kJ) 1759  

Energy (kcal)  418  

Fat (g) 11.2  

Of which saturates (g) 6.5  

Carbohydrates (g) 71.8  

of which sugars (g) 46.5  

Fibre (g) 0  

Protein (g) 5.9  

Salt (g) 0.3  

Additional Information (Y/N) 

Suitable for Vegans N 

Vegetarians Y 

Contains Alcohol No 

Alcohol ABV % N/A 

Refund Policy 
We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless 

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights. 

 


